196 New products 2015 www.hpceurope.com
0,15 €
H
ØMB
L
For T slot
Qty Price each
Part number L B H ØM per packet 1 to 4
ERT15-10-4-M5/L 15 10 4 M5 100 28,35 F
ERT15-10-4-M6/L 15 10 4 M6 100 28,35 F
ERT15-10-5-M6/L 15 10 5 M6 100 28,35 F
ERT19-16-4-M4/L 19 16 4 M4 100 31,49 F
ERT19-16-4-M5/L 19 16 4 M5 100 31,49 F
ERT19-16-4-M6/L 19 16 4 M6 100 31,49 F
ERT19-16-4-M8/L 19 16 4 M8 100 31,49 F
ERT19-19-4-M5/L 19 19 4 M5 100 31,49 F
ERT19-19-4-M6/L 19 19 4 M6 100 31,49 F
ERT19-19-4-M8/L 19 19 4 M8 100 31,49 F
ERT20-13-5-M6/L 20 13 5 M6 100 31,49 F
ERT20-13-5-M8/L 20 13 5 M8 100 31,49 F
ERT20-20-4-M4/L 20 20 4 M4 100 34,63 F
ERT20-20-6-M5/L 20 20 6 M5 100 34,63 F
ERT20-20-6-M6/L 20 20 6 M6 100 34,63 F
ERT20-20-6-M8/L 20 20 6 M8 100 34,63 F
ERT25-12-5-M6/L 25 12 5 M6 100 31,49 F
ERT
- �Threaded plate for securing a
component using a screw
- �M�aterial: